

1st on-A/c Bill

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Setting out work loop with const ² of benchmark working - all loop					
0.60 KM P-①					
@ Rs 14367.0 / KM					Rs 8620.20
② Clearing & grubbing grass & removal - loop.					
0.18 Hec P-②					
@ Rs 13095.05 / Hec					Rs 2357.20
③ Const ² of Embankment with approved material obtained - all loop.					
112.35 m ³ P-③ Excavation by hydraulic					
@ Rs					Rs -
228.45 m ³ P-③ least 100m					
@ Rs 186.11 / m ³					Rs 42,517.20
891.0 m ³ P-③ Subgrade					
U. 60788 @ Rs 189.03 / m ³					Rs 1,14,908.20
112.35 m ³ P-③ least 100m					
@ Rs 134.88 / m ³					Rs 15,154.20
④ E/W 2'0" excavation 2'0" hand ² to benches - all loop.					
25.54 m ³ P-④					
U. 24.29 @ Rs 261.90 / m ³					Rs 6362.20
⑤ Providing & Compn levelling course - loop					
1.64 m ³ P-⑤					
@ Rs 6700.26 / m ³					Rs 11,128.20

Continuation

11st on 4/10 2011

Name of Work-
Situation of Work-
Agency by which work is executed-
Date of Measurement-
No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/M:- Bhanghoila Dera					
Mukhtia Jee K. ghato					
Mangra Dera					
Agency:- Sri Bishlesh Thakur.					
Agreement No:- 08 SCD/2019-20					
Agreement Amount:- 38.41994					
Cost:- 31.59143					
Maintenance cost:- 1.82851					
Date of starting:- 14.08.2019					
Date of completion:- 13.05.2020					
Per agreement:-					
Date measurement:-					
① Setting out work complete with					
Costs of bench mark					
- all comp.					
5x 30.0 = 150.0 y					
3x 30.0 = 90.0 "					
4x 30.0 = 120.0 "					
5x 30.0 = 150.0 "					
10x 30.0 = 300.0 "					
3x 30.0 = 90.0					

Continuation 600.0 y
ie. 0.60 km

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/A	Rs	17,30,318
(10) P.F. of Typical 2) MGS					
20/00000000000000000000					
with logo - all loop					
1.0 NB P- (10) Information					
(10) 12263.83/each				Rs	12,264.00
1.0 No. P- (10) Other					
(10) 11157.15/each				Rs	11,157.00
				Rs	17,52,739.00
less logo below 90					
per agreement				Rs	1,75,374.00
				Rs	15,78,365.00
Final					
26/6/2020					
AC					
CD					
15/7/20					